GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KEONJHAR
At: Jamunalia, P.O.: Old Town, Dist., Keonjhar, Pin: 758002 (Odisha)
Web: www.gcekjr.ac.in

No. 15> /Dt: R{ ~04 -2

It is herby informed to all the 1% year students that the following faculty members have been assigned
as mentors. The faculty mentors are required to remain active and dynamic during the Students Induction
Programme 2023-24 to be conducted from 21-09-2023 to 30-09-2023 for smooth and successful conduct of
the programme. Also, the faculty mentors have a major role after the end of the induction programme. Hence,
faculty mentors are required to follow the guideline of the student induction programme regarding their duties
and responsibilities. Detail guideline of the student induction programme and 1% year student list has been
sent to you through the E-mail.

Department | Student Group Faculty Mentor Contact Nos. | E-mail ID
Civil Engg. S1. No. 1 to 20 Nilgrib Mohanty 9937379727 | nilgribmohanty21@gmail.com
S1. No. 21 40 Ajit Barik 8260241190 | ajitbarik200@gmail.com
Sl. No. 41 to 49 Anindya Sundar 9439464520 | anindyasundar1999@gmail.com
Electrical SI. No. 1 t0 20 Mrs. Sasmita Choudhury | 9437337249 | schoudhury@gcekjr.ac.in
Engg.
. SI. No.21t040 | Mrs. Madhumita Pal 7008336040 | madhumitapal@geekjr.ac.in
S1. No. 41 to 60 Ms Mitali Panda 9437654324 | mpanda@gcekijr.ac.in
SI. No. 61 to 75 Mrs Madhumini 9853337274 | m_mohapatra@gcekjr.ac.in
Mobhapatra
Mechanical | SI. No. 1 to 24 Mr. Sudhir Mohanta 7326023475 | skmahanta@gcekjr.ac.in
Engg.
e S No.25t048 | Mr. Parth Sarathi Mishra | 9778159764 | mpartha09002@gmail.com
S1. No. 49 to 71 Dr. Nitesh Kumar 7654542006 | nk67rnc@gmail.com
Computer SI. No. 1 to 26 Mr. Devraj Panda 7848079606 | deva.nitr@gmail.com
Science &
Engg. S1. No. 27 to 52 Ms. Liza Rani Behera 8249313367 | beheralizarani75@gmail.com
S1. No. 53 to 78 Ms. Swarupa Panda 8327729912 | swarupapanda.0706(@gmail.com
Mining Engg. | Sl. No. 1 to 20 Mr. Umakanta Behera 9438706802 | umakantabehera fmn@gcekjr.ac.in
S1. No. 21 to 40 Mr. Subrat Narayan Das | 9437188548 | subratnarayan74@gmail.com
SI. No. 41 to 60 Mr. Ganesh Kundu 9437832151 | gk_kundu@gcekijr.ac.in
SI. No. 61 to 78 Mr. Mahesh Munda 7205703410 | mahesh.rjm123@gmail.com
Mineral SI. No.1to3 Dr. Bhabani Maharana 7978199167 | Bs444372@gmail.com
Engg.
MME S1. No. 1 to 20 Mr. Saroj Kumar Sahoo 9090443632 | Sahoosaroj234@gmail.com
MME SL. 21 to 33 Mr. Rahul Kumar Patra 8249531316
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Copy to:

1. HODs/ Student Induction Program Coordinators & Co-coordinators/Faculty Mentors
for information and necessary action.

2. College & Hostel Notice Board/College web site for information of students and all
concerned.



